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Twin Rivers Unified School District
Fiscal Services

Total

Revenues: Unrestricted Restricted Fund

               LCFF Sources 255,857,064$          -$                             255,857,064$          

               Federal 49,426                     22,802,757              22,852,183              

               State 10,006,979              18,216,471              28,223,450              

               Local 6,136,084                13,202,534              19,338,618              

               Transfers from Other Funds -                               -                               -                               

               Other Sources -                               -                               -                               

               Contributions (32,486,871)             32,486,871              -                               

Total Revenue: 239,562,682$          86,708,633$            326,271,315$          

Expenditures:

               Certificated Salaries 105,193,078$          25,044,991$            130,238,069$          

               Classified Salaries 36,213,978              11,022,613              47,236,591              

               Employee Benefits 40,932,299              20,829,227              61,761,525              

               Books and Supplies 13,943,635              5,669,828                19,613,463              

               Operations and Services 26,565,635              16,048,081              42,613,716              

               Capital Outlay and Equipment 1,992,254                3,489,300                5,481,554                

               Other Outgo 2,035,244                1,570,580                3,605,824                

               Indirect Costs from Other Funds (3,457,729)               2,022,533                (1,435,196)               

               Transfers to Other Funds 12,349,827              -                               12,349,827              

Total Expenditures: 235,768,221$          85,697,153$            321,465,374$          

Net Increase/(Decrease) in Fund Balance: 3,794,460$              1,011,481$              4,805,941$              

Beginning Fund Balance:

               Restricted and Designated Carryovers 34,978,058$            8,303,798$              43,281,857$            

Ending Fund Balance Before Reserves: 38,772,519$            9,315,279$              48,087,798$            

Components of Ending Fund Balance:

Nonspendable 681,796$                 -$                             681,796$                 

Restricted -                               9,315,279                9,315,279                

Assigned 22,663,121              -                               22,663,121              

Unassigned - Economic Uncertanties 15,000,000              -                               15,000,000              

Undesignated (Available) Balance 427,602$                 0$                            427,602$                 
 

General Fund
Statement of Revenues, Expenditures and Fund Balance

Unaudited Actuals
2016-2017



Twin Rivers Unified School District

Fiscal Services

SPECIAL

RESERVE

POST-

ADULT CHILD EMPLOYMENT DEFERRED

EDUCATION DEVELOPMENT CAFETERIA BENEFITS MAINTENANCE

Revenues 3,589,442$                  7,075,855$                  18,211,627$                13,387$                       15,633,601$                  

Expenditures 3,622,184$                  6,894,224$                  18,653,272$                -$                                 29,751,478$                  

Net Inc/(Dec) in Fund Balance (32,742)$                      181,631$                     (441,645)$                    13,387$                       (14,117,878)$                

Beginning Fund Balance 1,286,995$                  298,951$                     2,519,326$                  1,459,466$                  21,014,079$                  

Ending Fund Balance 1,254,253$                  480,582$                     2,077,682$                  1,472,853$                  6,896,201$                    

Componets of Ending Fund Balance:

     Nonspendable 840$                            -$                                230,700$                     -$                                 -$                                  

     Restricted 1,033,446$                  480,582$                     1,846,981$                  -$                                 -$                                  

     Assigned 219,967$                     -$                                -$                                1,472,853$                  6,896,201$                    

     Unassigned - Economic Uncertanties -$                                -$                                -$                                -$                                 -$                                  

Unassigned (Available) Balance -$                                -$                                -$                                -$                                 -$                                  

CAPITAL COUNTY SPECIAL

FACILITIES/ SCHOOL RESERVE

BUILDING DEVELOPER FACILITIES CAPITAL 

FUNDS FEES FUND OUTLAY TOTAL

Revenues 179,164,527$              1,974,463$                  18,635,116$                4,839,346$                  249,137,364$                

Expenditures 203,903,106$              193,381$                     8,734,051$                  11,875,801$                 283,627,498$                

Net Inc/(Dec) in Fund Balance (24,738,579)$               1,781,081$                  9,901,065$                  (7,036,455)$                 (34,490,135)$                

Beginning Fund Balance 32,458,204$                3,504,075$                  3,310,064$                  24,006,414$                 89,857,574$                  

Ending Fund Balance 7,719,625$                  5,285,156$                  13,211,129$                16,969,959$                 55,367,439$                  

Componets of Ending Fund Balance:

     Nonspendable -$                                -$                                -$                                -$                                 231,540$                      

     Restricted 7,645,035$                  -$                                13,211,129$                11,080,712$                 35,297,885$                  

     Assigned 74,590$                       5,285,156$                  -$                                5,889,247$                  19,838,014$                  

     Unassigned - Economic Uncertanties -$                                -$                                -$                                -$                                 -$                                  

Unassigned (Available) Balance -$                                -$                                -$                                -$                                 -$                                  

2016-2017

OTHER FUNDS

STATEMENT OF REVENUES, EXPENDITURES AND FUND BALANCE

Unaudited Actuals

9/6/2017 17 Unaudited Actuals Other Funds Revenue and Expenditure Summary










































































































































































































































